EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Thursday, May 10, 1945

NOMINATIONS

Daste of
report

Calendar
No

Message
No

Name of nomines

Office

Predecessor

1945
May 3

543

580

68-20

177-29

{NOMINATION PASSED OVER ]
POSTMASTER
MINNESOTA

Thomas T Kosanda. -

{NEW REPORT)
POSTMASTER
TCNNLSSOE

W Coy 5t John ___. ...

Hopkins

Manchester

______ F D Markbam, resigned.

...... Hugh Doak, resigned
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